Text S2. Genome and promoter sequence of candidate genes as listed in the main text

SGN-U261955: 4697 bp (S. lycopersicum) and 4691 bp (S pennellii)

S.lycopers 106
S.pennelli C A L A \CAA., 106
CTCCACAATGTTCAATACTAGAA AATGCAG(‘AACTTTTACTTGTCTAC’_"_‘TAGAAA\, GACTCTGTAC AACGGACTAACATCATAGGCATATATCAAGACAAAT
* 120 180
S.lycopers : 212
S.pennelli : 211
AARAT GAGTA TAGCTA AACGTAACATTGTGCTATCATTTAGACACAACTAATTCAGTTACCAGGAGCAATAGGAACATCTTTGCTAACAACCACATTAGAA
S.lycopers 318
S.pennelli 317
S.lycopers 424
S.pennelli 423
S.lycopers 530
S.pennelli 529
CACACCCCAAACCTTAGGATT o] AGCCTGAGGAATGAAAATACAAATCCCTGCAGTTQCTGAAACCCAAATAGFCACACTGAAGCA”TATCCAATCCATCCTTTC
S.lycopers 636
S.pennelli ( GA G X 635
TCACTAAGTCCCCAGTAAGCAGC TuT”GCGATTGAGGACCCGAGGATGAGCAATATqCATATAATTACCTTGTTGCGGTTTGCGTTT”T GTCACACCACTCACAT
640
S.lycopers 742
S.pennelli 741
S.lycopers 848
S.pennelli G G 847
TGCAGTAGCAGACATCATGACCGC wTGGCATTGAC GCGTCCCTGTTTTTTCATCAACATACCAAAACCACGGAGGCATCA GTGA”TCCGCGCAATGTG GTG
S.lycopers 954
S.pennelli 953
1060
S.lycopers CAATATATTGC 1060
S.pennelli \ TATATT 1059
ATTTTCA AGTATGTAGCTCCGCCCCTACCTGCAGCTACAATATATTGCGCCCAACTCCATCCAAC GCTTTGAACGCCACAGAAAACGGAGCATTAGGATCAAT
* 1080 * 1100 * 1120 * 1140 * 1160
S.lycopers 5 5 1166
S.pennelli C SAGTG \ \ \ > 5 1165
GCTCTGATAAGGCTGCA AAGA»AGAUTGTTATACCCAATAAACAGTACACAGTAaTGGTGPTCACCATAGATCCAACTAGGCCAAT ATATCTCGAGCTGGA
1200 1 1260
S.lycopers 1272
S.pennelli 1271
* 1300 * * 1340 * 1360 * 13
S.lycopers E E 1378
S.pennelli 1377
S.lycopers 1484
S.pennelli 1483
S.lycopers 1590
S.pennelli 1589
TCAGGCTTGAAGTTCAACAAAGTTGCAAA TATGAGGTCCATGAACGAGCCACTG! AGLACCACCAATCACATATTLAA&AA&GATGTTTCC GCAGCAATGAAGG
S.lycopers 1696
S.pennelli 1695
S.lycopers 1802
S.pennelli 1800
S.lycopers 1902
S.pennelli 1906
GCTGATTATAATTTCAACTTATCGAGCATATTCAACGAGTTGATCTGATCAA GCTTCATTTTAAA CCCT ACTGTTCATGTAGT ATAATAA
1940
S.lycopers 2006
S.pennelli 2012
S.lycopers 2112
S.pennelli 2118

GATTTATTTTGTCGATCATAATuTAGTATCTACATTTTACAATTAGTTCGAAATAATTCAGACAATACTAAATTTACAAA TACAGATTAAATTATACCAARARARA



S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

.lycopers
S.pennelli

.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

.lycopers
S.pennelli

.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

GGTCTAACAGTATAGGATTTTATACT GAAGATA TA

2340 * 2360 * 2380 * 2400 * 2420 *

40 * 2460 * 2480 * 2500 * 2520 * 2540

2860

TT TT G| CT AA g Al

_C T AA
CAGCC/AAAATATTACGTTAGCCTTGT TTTLLAALCTGGAACGTTGAATLT LAALCCTGGCCCCAGTA

CCA TGCCATAACTGCTTAGTGGGGACTGCA GAG

A TCA AA TT GACAAT CCACAACTTTT GGTTCATTACATTTTCATATTGGGCTGTA

3020 * 3040 * 3060 *

CACAACTCACA CG TA GTGATTGATTTGAA ATAAGTTAT AT GGGTATTAAA TATCA CATCAATA T CAAA GT ATAA AAAA

ATTTTT GGTACTAAAATTTT TCTTAGGA TATCTCCTTTAACCCATTACACCAAATGTGTCCACTTCATT GGAAAAG AAGAAATATC AAACTTAATAGCT

3260 3280
NTTTTTAGATTAATTA]

TATC TA ATAAAAARA TCCATAALTATATACT TTATC CTCAAACCAA C AACCGATCCCTA ATCAG ACATGGTG CCTGCAGAGAGCGACTGGG

ATATCAACTTAAAATCAAAACTCCTT GTACAGTTTVTTA”ACAAAAATTAACTTTTAT”T GA AACAATTTACCTGCTTA”CAAAAGTGATT

4060

TATTTTTTAATCT

CAAAC“AACTGAATTTGAAAGAAAAC”GTTTAGACAAA TCAAATTAAT”GAGATTTCAAAACATACCTG”AACAGGGATCTCAACCGCAAA”TCAGTGTAACAGA

2218
2224

2324
2329

2430
2435

2536
2541

2642
2646

2740
2752

2845
858

2950
2959

3054
3064

3159
3170

3265
3261

3371
3367

3477
3470

3583
3576

3689
3682

3794
3788

3900
3886

4004
3981

4100
4087

4199
4193

4305
4299



S.lycopers : 4411
S.pennelli : 4405
4460 * 4480 * 4500 * 4520 * 4540 *
S.lycopers : ) >CCAT( \T? 4517
S.pennelli : 4511
AATCAVCGCTCCCATLCLAAALCATATTAGGTCCCACCATGTCAATGTCTTCTTCATTTCATGGTCACTCCGTGACTTCGCCTCCAGCTCTGCTTCATCATTCGAT
4640 * 4660
S.lycopers : GTCTTTTGTG 4623
S.pennelli : CTTTTG : 4617

* 4680 * 4700 * 4720 *

S.lycopers :
S.pennelli :

A”A”ACAATTTCTTCGCCTUATTCCTCCTCCTGATTCCGGTACTTCAC TTCTATCCCCATG TCTTTCACTTT



SGN-U242840: 4287 bp (S. lycopersicum) and 4335 bp (S pennellii)

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

TTTTT
TTTTT

1060 * 1080 * 1100 * * 1140 *

1160 * 1180 * 1200 * 1220 * 1240 * 1260

* 1380 * 1400 * 4 * 1440 * 4 *

TTCTTCTTTTG]
'TCTTTTG]

* 1600 * 1620 * 1640 * 1660 * 1680

AGCAGTGATRGAATTAGCAGAAAGTAACTCCAGCACAAAATCTCGATCTGAAA”TGCATCAATGCTATTGCAYATAAACATTGTCA”CATGATTGAAAAuGCCAT

* 1800 * 1820 * 1840 * 1860 * *

ATTTCTTC
TTTCTTCT
GCATGAGACAAGACTGTAACATTAAGGATTTCTTCTTCCAATTMAYCCTTTTTMWARAAYGARACTAGTASCAAAATAGTATYTTTCTTCCAAATAATMTTCAGK

2000

GAACACACAATCATTAGTTTACWGACA”CAATTAGCTTGAGAGTCGAGACTTAAGMTCATCAGRGCCAAATWTGGAGGWAATAKGTTTCTATGAGTTAG”CTATG

103
104

208
209

312
312

417
417

522
522

627
627

725
730

801
835

825
940

884
1045

989
1150

1094
1226

1191
1331

1296
1435

1401
1540

1506
1645

1611
1750

1714
1853

1819
1957

1924
2062



S.
S.

S.
S.

S

S.

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

lycopers

S.pennelli

S.
S.

S.
S.

S
S

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

S

S.

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

.lycopers
.pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

lycopers

S.pennelli

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.

s

S.

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers

.pennelli

lycopers

S.pennelli

S.
S.

S.

S.

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

GAAATTCACCCTTGCTCTRCAATCTAATAAGCGACCAG”ATCACGCTCAAGCTGCAAWUAAATWRTTCTTYTKYCGTLA CAAYATRTAGGTTTAATATTCTTRA

AWGYGAGYGCAGAAARAAGTGAGAAAGCAAAGTTCTTTCTAAATATTCAAATARAYAAAAACARACAAATGAATAAAAGGAAATATATAGAAGRAAGAACRRAAA

2740

CTAAT

2540

2760

3500

2560

3720

2360

2780

3520

2580

2380

2800

2400

2820

3140
uy

2620

2029
2127

2133
2215

2238
2320

2343
2425

2447
2530

2552
2613

2655
2710

2758
2814

2863
2913

2944
3018

3048
3119

3153
3212

3258
3317

3363
3422

3468
3527

3573
3632

3678
3737

3782
3831

3887
3935

3992
4040



S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

4340

4360

4097
4145

4202
4250



SGN-U217186: 8442 bp (S. lycopersicum) and 8452 bp (S pennellii)

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.

S

S.
S.

S.

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

lycopers

.pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers

S.pennelli

S.

lycopers

S.pennelli

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers

S.pennelli

S.
S.

S.

S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

S
S

S.

S.

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

.lycopers
.pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

TAGTAAAGATTTAVGTATTAGCTGGTCTAACVCAATACATGATGAACACGGAA GGAAAATGTAGACTTCATCACAACTACCAACTTCTTALAAAATTTGGATC

CCTG hTLAATAATbGLTG TTTAGLTCCAUGGGACAAT TAACAAGATTATCCTCTCTALAGTGC

AC G

420
TTCTTATTT]
TTCTTATTT]

ACTLGGAA AAAATGTGTCALTGCCA”CTGTAGAC

AGATTGAGAAGGAAAATGCATTuAATTGGATATGAAGGAABAGAAGACATTGACGAGTTTTTCTTTATTGTCTAA AATATTGTTTATGAGCTCAAATGTCA AA

\TGTTA
ATGTTA

1160 * 1180 * *

1020

* 1240 * 1260

TTTT

GAAAAAAGAGCAGACAT ACATCAAA CTTAAAGACTCAC”AGTTTCAGTAATTTAAATTCTTCAAAFTTCTATCTAACATTTTGFGATCTCC CATAATAGAAAG

1580

TGCTAAAGGATTTTTC TCTCCAGGGAACTCCATCCAAAGCGGACGAGCAACTGGAGTACCACTTGAATTTGCTTCTCTAAATAGAGTGTAGAAATAAGGAAGAT

GTATTTCTT
ATG A TC?E TTGTGTATTTCTTTCTC A ATAATA

ACAT"hAACGAACATGTATCGCTTCCCTCATvAATTGTGTATTTCTTTCTCTGTAAAuGACATAATAACCTTGATAAACAATAAVATCTTALATCACATGTA”G

2000 * 2020 * 2040 * 2060

GAATTAAACCAGAAGCAAG ACACAAATTCTTCACAAGAAAGAAACGCATTTCTACTTAGAAAGCC

C A 5TA

* 2080 * 2100

AGTTTTGCAAATTTCAAAAAGAGCTTCACG GAGTTAT

105
105

210
209

314
314

419
419

524
524

629
629

734
734

839
839

944
944

1049
1049

1154
1154

1259
1259

1364
1364

1469
1469

1574
1573

1679
1678

1784
1783

1888
1888

1993
1993

2098
2098



S
S

S
S

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.

.lycopers
.pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

ycopers

1
.pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers

S.pennelli

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers

S.pennelli

S
S

S
S

S.
S.

S.
S.

S.
S.

.lycopers
.pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

ycopers

1
.pennelli

.lycopers
S.

pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

lycopers
pennelli

* 2220 * 2240 * 2260 * 2280 * 2300 *

TGGAGG GAATTTTATGTATCAAAAVCAAATGAGAAATGTAAT TGACTTGTGGTGTATAACAATTACAGAAGCATTGGA”AAA”AA GACAAATATAAUAATT

C “AlIC 5
GATAC TGCTACCTCCTGCCAACAvA GTATCACAGAACCTT”TCCACCGGGGCTTGGGTAuAGGAAAGAAATCACCTAGTATT TTACCTCCATT GGATGTGA

TTCAGAAACAACATGGTTCTCA CCATTTCATTGATCACTAGoCCACATTCTATGGTGGTLTAATGTCTTGTACTCTTATATTATAAGCTTTTAACATTAAATT

AATTCAG GTCAGGATTACCAAAAAATCCACCAACATCTGCACC TG”TAAAGAAAGATGTT CACAAC GTCATGAAATCAGAAAGATATGGCTGCCTACTAATT

* 2960 * 2980 * 3000 * 3020 * 3040

* 3480 * 3500 * 3520 * 3540 * 3560 *

* 3800 * 3820 * 3840 * 3860 * 3880

* 3900 * 3920 * 3940 * 3960 * 3980 *

G
AATAATAT TTTTTAAGAAAAATT”AACAAAACAAAACACTT\;ATAAAGTGCAAAAACAAGT\,TATGAACTAGCACAAAAT CCTTACCACTGTTGCCTTTGTT

ATTTAATT TAATATTATAGATCTTuAAA ATTAAAAAGAAGCAAAGTGATAATTTAAATAAATAAATTAACATATGGGTTCCATTGGAGGAAGAGTAGGAATAGT

2203
2203

2306
2308

2411
2413

2516
2518

2621
2623

2726
2728

2831
2833

2936
2938

3041
3043

3146
3148

3251
3253

3356
3358

3461
3463

3566
3561

3671
3666

3776
3770

3881
3875

3986
3980

4091
4085

4196
4183

4301
4288



S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

* 4320 * 4340 * 4360 * 4380 * 4400 *

4420 * 4440 * * 4480 * 4500 *

ATGCGTGACATTCGCACACTAACAAACGGACCAGAAACAAATTT TTACTGAGGGTGCCAAACGTTATTTATATAAATT LACACTATAATATTTATGTATATAT

4560

AAAATTTTAGCAAAUCTACAG TGTC TGGCACCCT ACTGTCTCACATAGATCCGCCCCCGTTACAATTAGCTCATGGTCTTTA TAGCTTGAAGATCAAAAG

ATGCTTTCCA AGGTUCTATCCT GGAGAAATTAAGATATTTCGTATTTCTCTTGCTAAACCTGCTTCAAATTAGTCTGGAAACAGGACAACTGTAGGCAAATAA

5100

* 5280 * 5300 * 5320 * 5340 *

AGTTCAAATTATTTTUATTGGC ”TGCCAAACTGAAGAAGAAATAGATAGCTGATGATTTGGTAAGGAACGGGTTGATTCQCTTTG LAAACAAAATGCTCATTG

TGGCATCAACTCCAAAAGAAAGGGTCTACCTGTGGC TGTCTLTCCTAATTGACTCCTAGATAACATATGCAATCATTATGCAGACAAGTCTTGTGTATATAAA

CTGGTGAAGATACTCTCTGGTGACAAGGGAACAGTAAG ACCCTACAGGGTCAATGCAGCATATCATCTAATGAACCAGC CAACCTCC AGACTCATAATTGGC

6100 * 6120 * 6140 * 6160 * 6180 *
TTTCTTGTTTTGT G

ATATGAAGTTTCTTGTTTTGT

GAATGCACTTGTGCTCAAGATGCTTCATGTGCAATGAGAATGCAAAGCCAGTAACCACCTATTCTTACACAGCAAGCTCACAGGCATGAGTTGGAGTGTCATTTT

* 6320 * 6340 * 6360 * 6380 * 6400

C \TTTTATTT
TATCCCTATATGTATCTGGTGGACAGT TGGAAGGAGAAAATTCCAGGTGCTTT AGCAAATAGAGAATGATGTGCCGAAGATCAAGCCAAATTTTATTTTACTG

4721
4707

4825
4812

4930
4917

5035
5022

5140
5127

5245
5232

5350
5337

5455
5442

5560
5547

5665
5652

5770
5757

5860
5862

5965
5967

6070
6071

6175
6176

6280
6281

6385
6386

6490
6491



6520 *

S.lycopers : [NUNEIHUEUGIEE 6595
S.pennelli [TTTTGTTTTTGC 6596
TTTTGTTTTTGGTG TAATCATTTCTACTCTAATGACACTATTTCTATCACTGTTATCCTTGATCCATTATAGATAuAAATAGGA CACTATCGuGTTCCAAT GC
6620 * 6640 * * * 6700 * 6720
S.lycopers § 6700
S.pennelli 6701
.lycopers 6805
S.pennelli 6806
* 6840 * * 6880 * 6900 * 6920 *
S.lycopers A G AR 2 G 6910
S.pennelli 6911
S.lycopers 7015
S.pennelli 7016
S.lycopers 7120
S.pennelli 7121
* 7160 * 7180 * 7200 * 7220 * 7240
.lycopers 7225
S.pennelli 7226
S.lycopers 7330
S.pennelli 7331
* 7380 * 7400 * 7420 * 7440 *
S.lycopers 7 7435
S.pennelli 7436
S.lycopers 7540
S.pennelli 7541
* 7580 * 7600 * 7620 * 7640 * 7660
.lycopers 7645
S.pennelli 7646
TAAATAACCTATAAGGCTCAGAATATTCCTCTACATTAG CCCTTAGTTGGTTTCAAAGCAAAACTAGTAGCA TTCAGGAATGCCATAAAVAAAATCTGCAC
* 7680 * 7700 * 7720 * 7740 * 7760 *
.lycopers "ATC G ARG ATG C 7 ) 7750
S.pennelli 7751
S.lycopers 855
S.pennelli 7856
S.lycopers 7960
S.pennelli 7961
S.lycopers 8065
S.pennelli 8066
.lycopers 8161
S.pennelli 8171
S.lycopers 8266
S.pennelli C ) 8276
ACGATCCAGGTTTTCGGGAAC GGCTCTTTTGCAAAATGGGGTTTGGTCACAGTT CGAAACTCCTCCTTCTTCCAGGAGTAGGCAGAGGTAGC AATAGAAGGA
8300 * 8320 * 8340 * 8360 * 8380 * 8400
S.lycopers 8371
S.pennelli 8381

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

CT CAACCTAGAG! TGAATGCTvTCCTCTATTTTATGCACTCTATACAAACACTCAATTGGAAAGTLAATG



Promoter sequences

SGN-U261955-promoter (1000bp):

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

* 100

CCT-|
AA, TTC T]
ATTTAAC TAGGATTG CTATAAA CCTAATAAATAAAAACTATTC AAAT ACTAATTATTTATTAAAAT TATCAATTTATGT ATTTT TTTT AARAA

TGG CTGGCCCGGCAAGCCTGTA C AC TA TTGT G TTGAGCC A CATTTT CCACCCACA AARAA A CTA TCC A CTGA CC

240 * 260 * 280 * 300

ICT| AATARATINGT] YN C CLNING T T T T T IATGCCAT!
C| IC—-CCRIGG] Cl JAGAJ§A A TCA----

TTAGC CGAA G TG GCTAGCCC TATTGACAG CTAAT A AC C A AT AT T TAC

=]

380

AAACAAACACTGATTTAAAAT TTAAAATTT A A GC AACACCTA T ATATATTTCCATAAATATGCAT CTTAGTTTCTTACCAT

TTTGTTTTGTTT
TTTTGTTTTGTTTT

ccc TTGTTTTATGAGTTATGAAGTAAGTTAAAATTATTTCTCATAG AAGTCTT CTC TT AC CAGATTTTCT

GT TTTuGCAuAATTCT”TTAAAAATCTALCTAATA GTATAAATAATTTAT AAAAATTAATTGAACTGTTTT TTTTTGTTAGAATCTAGAACTCATAAATT

980 1000 1040

TC. G : 1000
A -G] A : 1019

CAAAATTGT CGG TTGTAATGTAATC GTT TTTATGTAGTACTGCTAATTAGTTTTTGTAA TAT CA AA TG A

105
106

200
211

292
310

380
416

486
520

803
837

909
940



SGN-U242840-promoter (1000bp):

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

Ci z
AGAAACA"TCATT CAGTACTTTTT TGTTGCAT AGTAAT GGCGGGTTAATTG ATGTGCTTTAATTACTAATCGGTGGACAATGTATTGATTTATAAATTA

Glef
TATTAATAAQTTA ATTATAA AAATAATTGAGCGCCA ATATTTTAAAAATATTTAAATAGTTTAAATTTAAAATCGTTAARACARATG

20

CTCAAAAT AACACTAACACCATTACAATGCCA TTT TTTTATAG AATG TAAT TAAAATA ACCTTAAAATTCAAAC AAATCTAAGTAGGTATAATTTG

T”TTGVAGAGTTCCCTCLGAATT CGATCTTCTATGATATCTTTCCACATTGATCTTCGATTATAACC

600

CA AAATTTTAATCTTAATGAAAACAATGAAAC TTA GAGTC TA

1000
1018

TCAATTTTCA CCTAA

TGAGTATATACTATCTC

106
106

210
212

316
318

422
424

528
530

720
741

826
844

932
950



SGN-U217186-promoter (1000bp):

S.lycopers : 96

S.pennelli \ ! ! 105
ATCAAACTATAATA TTATATTATTTATAATAA TTTGTTTGTTATT TC TATGATTTGCTATT TAAGCT TATAACATGAATATAA ATTT
S.lycopers : 201
S.pennelli : AC G 209
ATTTA GTAAATAAA TTATATTTTCAC TT TATTTTAAAGATATAGTAA TATGTATCTTAACTTTTATAG ACTT
S.lycopers : 307
S.pennelli : 314
20 * 340 * 360 * * 400 * 420
S.lycopers : 413
S.pennelli : 420
S.lycopers : 519
S.pennelli : 525
S.lycopers : 613
S.pennelli : 1
TTTTTTTATAA A TTTAATTTTTATTTTCCAC TA CATGTTTAAA T AC
720
S.lycopers : 719
S.pennelli : ( GE 737
AAGATT AA uACATTTT”GTATAT TGALATAACTTTAATTTAGAATCA AA ATTAAAAAATCTT TTTCTTTTCTTTTAA T TT CAAGTCAAACTA GT
S.lycopers : 825
S.pennelli : \ \ \ G 841
CATC TTTTTTAGACGAAGGGAGTATTTT ACTATTATTTGTTTTATATA TTTAAGT AAACTTGAAAAACACTT ATCATAAGATATAAAAAGTT TTTCAAT
S.lycopers : 931
S.pennelli : 947

TTATCTTTTTATATAATCAAATGTCTTATTAATT

TTTTTTTTTTGAGAAARAA

S.lycopers
S.pennelli

AAA GG GAGATG T. GGCAAAAGTATAT. CTTTAAGGGTGCAAAATGCAATTACTT




